
 
a
f
s
lu
it
in

g

 
a
s
 

w
a
t
e
r
lo

o
p  
a
f
s
lu
it
in

g

 0.00m.

 V-vlak

 Hsch 1/100

 Lsch 1/100

 DP205

 Terreinhoogte

 Tussenafstand 5.97 5.20 3.69 1.07 1.15 0.43 0.82 1.30 1.18 2.94 2.80 3.25 5.44

 
4
.5

2

 
4
.6

2

 
4
.7

4

 
2
.9

5

 
2
.2

7

 
2
.0

4

 
2
.0

4

 
2
.0

4

 
2
.2

4

 
3
.0

2

 
4
.7

4

 
4
.8

5

 
4
.2

7

 
3
.9

3


